Standard Results Novice A - Regular
7/25/14

24 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place

24001 Coach 5555 2.448 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results

7/25/14

12 inches

Armband

12204
12203

16 inches

Armband

16201
16203
16202

20 inches

Armband

20211
20206
20203
20210

Yardage: 130 yds

Call Name Time yps
Snap 32.09 4.051
Abby 48.71 2.669

Yardage: 133 yds

Call Name Time yps
Teddy 44.00 3.023
Beep 47.86 2.779
Dave 72.30 1.840

Yardage: 136 yds

Call Name Time yps
Dui 39.68 3.427
Kelso 46.98 2.895
Ella 42.35 3.211

JimmyB --

N B O X

R = O X

SCT: 70 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 0 0
SCT: 67 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
0 1 0
1 0 0

SCT: 65 sec

Course Faults
W T F

0 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 2

m

o O o m

O O o m

Novice B - Regular

Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
100 1
100 2
Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Score Place
100 1
90 2
NQ
Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
Score Place
100 1
95 2
NQ
ABS



Standard Results Open - Regular
7/25/14

8.inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
8402 Pippa 67.16 2.248 1 1 0 0 0 90 1

12 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?ursiFaulth E Score Place
12401 Benz 58.42 2.585 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 154 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 0 NQs?2 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\‘,NourseTFauIth E Score Place

16402 Randy -- 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16403 Sabastian 53.94 2.855 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
7/25/14

20inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 0 NQs?9 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
20209 Beatle - 5 3 0 2 0 NQ
20401 Annie 41.48 3.785 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20402 Gemma 67.50 2.326 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20403 TJ 47.94 3.275 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Tess 4256 3.689 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Fire 51.67 3.039 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Kai 57.73 2.720 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20408 TJ - 2 3 0 0 0 NQ
20409 Stout 49.46 3.174 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
24401 Chester 42,28 3.713 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20205 Vibrant 52.37 2.998 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
24203 Autie 56.18 2.795 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
24402 Rango 42,24 3.717 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
7/25/14

8.inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
8602 Midgie 43.69 3.731 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8601 Zach 65.47 2.490 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

8603 Happy 71.65 2275 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
8605 Ramus 4595 3.547 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8606 Pearl 51.41 3.171 3 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\?urseTFaulth E Score Place
12606 Galen 55.38 2.943 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12603 Abbie 48.96 3.329 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
12607 Timer 7179 2.271 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(I)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
16606 Kora 39.12 4.243 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16602 Gilly 49.62 3.345 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16603 Elly 46.68 3.556 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16604 Craze 55.73 2.979 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

7/25/14

20inches

Armband

20613
20412
20606
20607
20608
20610
20612
20603

24 inches

Armband

24606
24404
24201
24602
24603
24604
24605

Call Name

Henry
Edge
Ziva
Vegas
George
Ree
Cannon
Kruz

Call Name
Finn
Frankie
Hallie
Gauge
Cort
Baker
Jag

Yardage: 169 yds

Time
42.13
57.77
61.74
38.25
62.15
50.89

yps
4011
2.925

2.737
4.418
2.719
3.321

Yardage: 169 yds

Time
36.24
51.35
61.36
73.21
70.15

yps
4.663
3.291

2.754
2.308
2.409

P P NN DML O
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Course Faults

Course Faults

SCT: 60 sec

w T

0 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

1 0

0 0

0 0
SCT: 63 sec

w T

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
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0 0
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Excellent - Regular

Qs1 NQs6 %Q 14

Score Place
100 1
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

ABS

Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33

Score Place

100 1
100 2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/25/14

8.inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 7 NQs 4 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A(/)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8812 Fly 40.16  4.059 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Tucker 43.91 3.712 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8805 Vicki 45.14 3.611 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8809 Brio 46.42 3.511 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8807 Sally 50.23 3.245 0 0 0 0 0 100
8815 Presley 51.81 3.146 0 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Tango 60.81 2.680 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Stella 43.22 3.771 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8808 Haley 4494 3.627 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
8810 Spirit 43.42 3.754 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8811 Topaz 62.33 2.615 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8813 Reba -- -- - -- - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 12 NQs 12 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(I)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
12825 Visa 35.88 4.543 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12821 Maddie 38.18 4.269 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Murphy 39.15 4.163 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12809 Passion 41.77 3.902 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Nike 48.01 3.395 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Buster 48.14 3.386 0 0 0 0 0 100
12816 Wrecks 48.45 3.364 0 0 0 0 0 100
12828 Abbey 49.01 3.326 0 0 0 0 0 100
12820 Rachel 50.63 3.219 0 0 0 0 0 100
12822 Major 50.83 3.207 0 0 0 0 0 100
12824 ZiZiZ 54.13 3.011 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/25/14

12814 Encore 54.62 2.984 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Metro 49.38 3.301 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Lacey 46.56 3.501 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12805 Mini Cooper 50.22 3.246 0 0 1 2 0 NQ
12806 Allie 56.11 2.905 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
12807 Tater Tot 4437 3.674 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12810 Max 43.47 3.750 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12811 Remi 50.91 3.202 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12815 Mac 5454 2.989 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12817 Brumby -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12818 Shani 48.93 3.331 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12826 Edge 4454  3.660 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12827 Cosmo 43.82 3.720 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Zipper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 17 NQs 11 %Q 61
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\Z/c)urseTFaul'Ls E Score Place
16808 Polo 36.02 4.609 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Diz 36.82 4.508 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Rai 38.57 4.304 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16822 Mac 40.00 4.150 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16802 Paige 42.42 3.913 0 0 0 0 0 100
16814 Mack 43.85 3.786 0 0 0 0 0 100
16824 Shelly 4459 3.723 0 0 0 0 0 100
16812 Ryann 4460 3.722 0 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Gemma 4530 3.664 0 0 0 0 0 100
16809 Brady 48.26  3.440 0 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Smokey 48.99 3.388 0 0 0 0 0 100
16823 Bandit 50.76  3.270 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/25/14

16815 Darby 51.13 3.247 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Tango 51.56 3.220 0 0 0 0 0 100
16828 Evan 52.43 3.166 0 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Wyatt 59.05 2.811 0 0 0 0 0 100
16805 Abby 62.11 2.673 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Otto 41.26 4.023 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Cayenne 49.89 3.327 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Emily - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16810 Angel - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
16811 Slick 46.67 3.557 0 0 2 0 0 NQ
16817 Rio 58.07 2.859 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Timmy -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16819 Louis 43.94 3.778 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Pica 47.38 3.504 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Robbie 4755 3.491 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16832 Rio 64.35 2.580 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16804 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 60 sec Qs 22 NQs 30 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(I)urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20867 Stein 32.14 5.258 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20862 Paddy 33.36 5.066 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20840 Panda 36.06 4.687 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20860 Selby 36.28 4.658 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20838 Porter 37.30 4.531 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Dexter 37.69 4.484 0 0 0 0 0 100
20844 lzzy 38.46 4.394 0 0 0 0 0 100
20812 Reba 38.74 4.362 0 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Kitt 41.07 4.115 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

7/25/14

20822
20818
20834
20826
20804
20861
20845
20836
20849
20802
20865
20828
20614
20602
20801
20805
20806
20808
20810
20813
20815
20817
20819
20820
20821
20823
20824
20829
20830
20832
20833
20837
20839
20846
20847
20848
20852

MarJus
Spur
Eddie
Story
lzzy
Trey
Summit
Maddy
Lily

AJ
Hana
Milo
Sadie
Nell
Peak
Gage
Charlee
Cody
Sophie
Pip
Eerie
Razz
PInk
Wired
Juice
Hawk
Lola
Katy Muppet
Moses
Boogie
Scarlett
Zayla
June
Weaver
Rhia
Penny
Pete

4.027
3.989
3.954
3.844
3.822
3.717
3.714
3.686
3.664
3.394
3.239
2.945
2.882

3.810
3.680
4.913
3.844
4.883
3.494
4.497
3.145

4.079
3.616
2.553
4.031

4.636
3.577
3.647
3.307
2.863
3.620
3.056
3.253
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/25/14

20853 Versace 4495 3.760 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20855 Lindy 4456 3.793 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20859 Bailey 51.32 3.293 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20863 Reba 48.17 3.508 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20866 Sawyer 44.05 3.837 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20870 Coffee 50.30 3.360 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Kite - - - - - - ABS
20835 Khaos - -- - -- - -- ABS
20850 Spirit - - - - - - ABS
20869 Mesa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 63 sec Qs 12 NQs 11 %Q 52
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A(l)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
24822 Balillie 38.37 4.404 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24825 Nahmi 39.16 4.316 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24820 Maggie 39.87 4.239 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24806 Annie 40.59 4.164 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24815 Addie 41.49 4.073 0 0 0 0 0 100
24829 Tamora 41.99 4.025 0 0 0 0 0 100
24810 Artemis 43.68 3.869 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Luke 44,18 3.825 0 0 0 0 0 100
24824 Cain 44.27 3.817 0 0 0 0 0 100
24811 Audi 45.22 3.737 0 0 0 0 0 100
24830 Envy 47.00 3.596 0 0 0 0 0 100
24813 Henry 55.76  3.031 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Trudi 53.88 3.137 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Storm 38.91 4.343 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
24803 Atlas 53.01 3.188 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24804 Echo 4482 3.771 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
7/25/14

24805 Zulu 46.18 3.660 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24807 Athan - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ

24808 Airee 40.04 4.221 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24812 Trooper 39.84 4.242 0 1 0 3 0 NQ

24818 Merlot 42.84 3.945 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

24819 Vince 46.06 3.669 0 1 0 1 0 NQ

24827 Zef 46.75 3.615 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24821 Hawke Eye -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24828 Keeper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 60 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:A?urseTFaulth E Score Place

26801 Nitro 33.87 4.990 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

26802 Effen 34.55 4.891 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

7/25/14

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20213 Tucker 37.63 3.614

20214 Mandie 45.77 2.971

Novice - Preferred

SCT: 72 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
W T F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
1 0 0 0 90 2



Standard Results Open - Preferred
7/25/14

4 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place

4401 Dessa 66.17 2.282 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results
7/25/14

8inches

Armband Call Name
8610 Jack
8608 Fozzie
8611 Orville
8612 Carree

16 inches

Armband Call Name
16206 Acey
16607 Kayla

20inches

Armband Call Name
20618 Harry
20619 Cammie
20617 Elsa

Yardage: 163 yds
Time yps
54.48 2.992
21.01 7.758
52.39 3.111
71.68 2.274

Yardage: 169 yds
Time yps
82.07 2.059

Yardage: 169 yds
Time yps
45.82 3.688
64.91 2.604
68.37 2.472

B P, P OX

o O O @™

SCT: 70 sec

Course Faults
W T F

o O O O
g N O

o O ~»r O

SCT: 65 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 2

SCT: 68 sec

Course Faults
w T F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs1 NQs3 %Q 25
E Score Place
0 100 1
1 NQ
0 NQ
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
E Score Place
0 NQ
-- ABS

Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
E Score Place
0 100 1
0 100 2
0 100 3



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/25/14

4 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R %\(/)urseTFaulLs E Score Place
4803 Ips-C 62.37 2.613 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
4805 Tazer 63.88 2.552 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
4804 Bubbles - -- - -- - -- ABS
8inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 1 NQsb5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\,‘/&)urseTFaulth E Score Place
8819 Zoe 54,22 3.006 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 Coco 50.72 3.214 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Willie 69.90 2.332 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8822 Bode 65.25 2.498 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
8823 Willow 43.97 3.707 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8829 Teddy 50.66 3.218 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
8820 Joan - -- - -- - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A(I)urseTFaul'::s E Score Place
12829 Rio 58.78 2.824 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12832 Dolce 63.95 2.596 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12830 Magic 95.00 1.747 1 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/25/14

12833 Ceilidh 52.98 3.133 0 0 1 1 0 NQ
12834 Tag - 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\‘,A(I)urseTFaulth E Score Place
16842 Chloe 4354 3.881 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Forest 43.89 3.851 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16838 Scotty 44,87 3.766 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16834 Beck 48.20 3.506 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16840 Maggie 52.18 3.239 0 0 0 0 0 100
16835 Brezi 53.70 3.147 1 1 1 1 0 NQ
16836 Aladdin 45.49 3.715 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16839 Elle Mae - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
16844 Roz 49.86 3.389 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 7 NQs 2 %Q 78
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:Atl)urseTFaulth E Score Place
20882 Huntleigh 4435 3.811 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20877 Ben 48.25 3.503 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20880 Hope 56.52 2.990 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20884 Tillie 56.80 2.975 0 0 0 0 0 100 4



Standard Results Master - Preferred
7/25/14

20881 Millie 58.54 2.887 0 0 0 0 0 100
20872 Hemi 60.16 2.809 0 0 0 0 0 100
20871 Finn 60.38 2.799 0 0 0 0 0 100
20874 Surge 48.73 3.468 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20879 Diesel 55.61 3.039 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20876 Josie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

7/25/14
24 inches Yardage: 113yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

24001 Coach 50.05 2.258 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/25/14

12 inches Yardage: 109 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12203 Abby 58.39 1.867

20 inches Yardage: 113yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20206 Kelso 23.70 4.768
20202 Ocean --
20211 Dui 33.23 3.401
20210 JimmyB --

24 inches Yardage: 113yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20205 Vibrant 23.46 4.817

SCT: 44 sec

Course Faults
R w F

2 2 3

SCT: 38 sec
Course Faults

R w F

0 0 0

3 2 1

2 1 0
SCT: 40 sec

Course Faults
R w F

0 0 1

E
0

O Fr O m

E
0

Novice B - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Score Place
100 1
NQ
NQ
ABS
Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ



JWW Results

7/25/14

8 inches Yardage: 132 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8402 Pippa 27.34 4.828

12 inches Yardage: 132 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12204 Snap 33.22 3.974

16 inches Yardage: 136 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
16201 Teddy 44.38 3.064
16203 Beep 39.44 3.448

16401 Charlie --

Open - Regular

SCT: 47 sec Qs1 NQsO
Course Faults S
R W . E core
0 0 0 0 100
SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults S
R W F E core
1 1 1 0 NQ
SCT: 42 sec Qs 0O NQs 2
Course Faults S
R W F E core
4 0 0 0 NQ
1 1 0 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- ABS

%Q 100

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results Open - Regular
7/25/14

20inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs10 %QO
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::ults E Score Place

20203 Ella 39.04 3.586 3 1 3 0 NQ

20209 Beatle - 2 2 0 1 NQ

20401 Annie 37.45 3.738 3 1 1 0 NQ

20402 Gemma 47.28 2.961 1 2 0 0 NQ

20403 TJ 32.79 4.270 2 0 4 0 NQ

20405 Tess 27.29 5.130 1 0 1 0 NQ

20407 Kai 47.38 2.955 3 0 3 0 NQ

20408 TJ - 5 0 1 1 NQ

20409 Stout 52.84 2.650 4 1 0 0 NQ

20412 Edge 36.21 3.866 2 2 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place

24201 Hallie 41.14 3.403 1 2 0 0 NQ

24203 Autie - 4 2 3 0 NQ

24402 Rango 25.73 5.441 1 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/25/14

8inches

Armband

8601
8605
8607

12 inches

Armband

12401
12606
12818

16 inches

Armband

16403
16202
16402
16602
16604
16606
16806

Yardage: 153 yds
Call Name Time yps
Zach 53.69 2.850
Ramus 4220 3.626
Shine -

Yardage: 153 yds
Call Name Time yps
Benz --
Galen 4494 3.405
Shani 31.79 4.813

Yardage: 159 yds
Call Name Time yps
Sabastian 32.67 4.867
Dave 4516 3.521
Randy 4220 3.768
Gilly 33.89 4.692
Craze 51.86 3.066
Kora 43.25 3.676
Emily 30.87 5.151

Excellent - Regular

SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs3
Course Faults Score
R w F E
1 0 0 0 NQ
0 2 1 0 NQ
1 0 0 1 NQ
SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs3
Course Faults Score
R w F E
4 2 1 1 NQ
1 1 2 0 NQ
0 0 1 0 NQ
SCT: 45 sec Qs 2 NQs5
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
0 0 0 0 100
1 1 0 0 NQ
0 1 2 0 NQ
2 0 3 0 NQ
5 0 1 0 NQ
0 1 1 0 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 29

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
7/25/14

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs?9 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa;ults E Score Place
20406 Fire - 2 3 1 1 NQ
20606 Ziva - 0 0 0 1 NQ
20607 Vegas 46.03 3.563 2 1 1 0 NQ
20608 George -- 2 1 0 0 NQ
20610 Ree 48.02 3.415 1 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Cannon 36.78 4.459 1 0 2 0 NQ
20613 Henry 35.05 4.679 1 1 1 0 NQ
20815 Eerie -- 1 1 1 0 NQ
20849 Lily 3155 5.198 0 1 1 0 NQ
20603 Kruz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
24824 Cain 3144 5216 0 0 0 0 100 1
24401 Chester 36.89 4.446 1 2 2 0 NQ
24404 Frankie 36.39 4.507 1 1 1 0 NQ
24603 Cort 57.72 2.841 5 2 4 0 NQ
24604 Baker 56.71 2.892 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/25/14

8.inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 6 NQs 8 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u”s E Score Place
8802 Stella 29.43 5.199 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Fly 29.69 5.153 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Spirit 32.63 4.689 0 0 0 0 100 3
8807 Sally 38.64 3.960 0 0 0 0 100 4

8811 Topaz 39.28 3.895 0 0 0 0 100
8814 Tango 46.22 3.310 0 0 0 0 100
8602 Midgie 49.71 3.078 2 0 0 0 NQ
8603 Happy 61.32 2.495 1 0 0 0 NQ
8606 Pearl 37.34 4.097 1 0 0 0 NQ
8801 Tucker 3150 4.857 0 0 1 0 NQ
8805 Vicki 41.25 3.709 0 1 0 0 NQ
8808 Haley 36.60 4.180 0 2 0 0 NQ
8809 Brio 36.16 4.231 0 2 0 0 NQ
8815 Presley 39.26  3.897 0 0 2 0 NQ
8813 Reba - -- - -- - -- ABS
12 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 10 NQs 14 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa;ults E Score Place
12825 Visa 24.88 6.150 0 0 0 0 100 1
12805 Mini Cooper 31.89 4.798 0 0 0 0 100 2
12827 Cosmo 32.04 4.775 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Murphy 32.87 4.655 0 0 0 0 100 4
12828 Abbey 35.41 4.321 0 0 0 0 100
12603 Abbie 35.98 4.252 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Brumby 37.46 4.084 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Buster 39.77 3.847 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/25/14

12822 Major 42.41 3.608 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Mac 43.86 3.488 0 0 0 0 100
12607 Timer 46.08 3.320 1 0 0 0 NQ
12801 Metro 50.34 3.039 3 0 0 0 NQ
12802 Nike 37.58 4.071 1 0 0 0 NQ
12803 Lacey -- 0 2 0 1 NQ
12806 Allie 39.24 3.899 3 3 2 0 NQ
12807 Tater Tot 3453 4.431 0 1 0 0 NQ
12809 Passion 37.11 4.123 1 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Max 35.94 4.257 1 1 0 0 NQ
12811 Remi 32.70 4.679 0 1 1 0 NQ
12814 Encore 47.07 3.250 1 1 1 0 NQ
12816 Wrecks 36.29 4.216 1 0 1 0 NQ
12820 Rachel 4555 3.359 1 2 1 0 NQ
12821 Maddie - 0 1 0 1 NQ
12824 ZiZiZ 46.51 3.290 1 0 0 0 NQ
12813 Zipper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12826 Edge - -- - -- - -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 12 NQs 16 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa::u'ts E Score Place
16808 Polo 25.15 6.322 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Otto 27.64 5.753 0 0 0 0 100 2
16825 Diz 27.89 5.701 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Pica 32.66 4.868 0 0 0 0 100 4
16802 Paige 33.50 4.746 0 0 0 0 100
16829 Gemma 34.34 4.630 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Robbie 35.77 4.445 0 0 0 0 100
16831 Smokey 37.62 4.226 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/25/14

16814 Mack 3793 4.192 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Rio 40.32 3.943 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Cayenne 4045 3.931 0 0 0 0 100
16826 Wyatt 45.64 3.484 0 0 0 0 100
16603 Elly 46.99 3.384 0 1 0 0 NQ
16805 Abby 46.63 3.410 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Tango 39.78 3.997 1 0 0 0 NQ
16809 Brady 39.88 3.987 1 1 1 0 NQ
16810 Angel 30.44 5.223 1 1 1 0 NQ
16811 Slick 32.04 4.963 3 2 2 0 NQ
16812 Ryann 32.79 4.849 0 1 0 0 NQ
16815 Darby 43.93 3.619 2 3 3 0 NQ
16817 Rio 49.52 3.211 2 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Timmy 38.89 4.088 0 1 0 0 NQ
16819 Louis 35.67 4.458 1 1 1 0 NQ
16820 Rai 2461 6.461 0 0 2 0 NQ
16822 Mac 27.56 5.769 0 0 1 0 NQ
16823 Bandit 45.12 3.524 1 0 0 0 NQ
16824 Shelly - 1 2 0 1 NQ
16828 Evan 4444 3.578 0 1 0 0 NQ
16804 Cooper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 16 NQs 33 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa'L:uIts E Score Place
20832 Boogie 24.34 6.738 0 0 0 0 100 1
20820 Wired 2441 6.719 0 0 0 0 100 2
20840 Panda 24.47 6.702 0 0 0 0 100 3
20862 Paddy 2589 6.334 0 0 0 0 100 4
20810 Sophie 27.68 5.925 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

7/25/14

20844
20837
20805
20822
20863
20866
20829
20836
20861
20804
20839
20614
20801
20802
20806
20808
20812
20813
20817
20818
20819
20821
20823
20824
20826
20828
20830
20833
20834
20838
20845
20846
20847
20848
20852
20853
20854

Izzy
Zayla
Gage
MarJus
Reba
Sawyer
Katy Muppet
Maddy
Trey
Izzy
June
Sadie
Peak
Al
Charlee
Cody
Reba
Pip
Razz
Spur
PInk
Juice
Hawk
Lola
Story
Milo
Moses
Scarlett
Eddie
Porter
Summit
Weaver
Rhia
Penny
Pete
Versace
Dexter

27.94
31.44
32.58
32.61
32.78
33.02
33.17
33.71
34.68
36.02
39.34
45.39
34.25

30.42
40.04
29.42
29.98
47.87
36.50
31.34
40.19

48.36
31.03
45.73
27.04
33.38
29.80
26.61
29.48
39.86
30.91

31.00
23.74
30.25

5.870
5.216
5.034
5.029
5.003
4.967
4.944
4.865
4.729
4553
4.169
3.613
4.788

5.391
4.096
5.574
5.470
3.426
4.493
5.233
4.081

3.391
5.285
3.586
6.065
4.913
5.503
6.163
5.563
4.114
5.306

5.290
6.908
5.421
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/25/14

20855 Lindy 31.44 5.216 1 1 3 0 NQ
20856 Kitt 28.89 5.677 1 1 1 0 NQ
20859 Bailey - 0 1 0 1 NQ
20860 Selby 30.25 5.421 1 0 0 0 NQ
20865 Hana 4531 3.620 0 0 2 0 NQ
20867 Stein 30.03 5.461 1 1 0 0 NQ
20870 Coffee 28.49 5.756 1 1 1 0 NQ
20827 Kite - - - - - - ABS
20835 Khaos - - - - - - ABS
20850 Spirit - - - - - - ABS
20869 Mesa - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 6 NQs 19 %Q 24
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa;ults E Score Place
24808 Airee 31.31 5.238 0 0 0 0 100 1
24829 Tamora 3194 5.135 0 0 0 0 100 2
24818 Merlot 32.38 5.065 0 0 0 0 100 3
24805 Zulu 35.13 4.668 0 0 0 0 100 4
24826 Tim 36.13 4.539 0 0 0 0 100
24602 Gauge 40.19 4.081 0 0 0 0 100
24606 Finn 36.78 4.459 2 0 2 0 NQ
24801 Trudi 40.05 4.095 0 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Storm - 1 1 1 1 NQ
24803 Atlas - 0 2 0 1 NQ
24804 Echo - 0 2 0 1 NQ
24806 Annie 29.81 5.502 1 1 2 0 NQ
24807 Athan - 0 1 0 1 NQ
24809 Luke -- 1 0 2 1 NQ
24810 Artemis 35.38 4.635 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
7/25/14

24811 Audi 4551 3.604 1 1 0 0 NQ

24812 Trooper 28.93 5.669 0 0 2 0 NQ

24813 Henry -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

24815 Addie - 0 1 1 1 NQ

24819 Vince - 1 2 0 1 NQ

24820 Maggie 29.66 5.529 0 1 0 0 NQ

24822 Baillie - 0 1 0 1 NQ

24825 Nahmi 29.61 5.539 1 0 1 0 NQ

24827 Zef 38.20 4.293 1 2 3 0 NQ

24830 Envy -- 0 1 0 1 NQ

24605 Jag - -- - -- - -- ABS

24821 Hawke Eye -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

24828 Keeper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 1 NQs1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa;ults E Score Place

26802 Effen 24.05 6.819 0 0 0 0 100 1

26801 Nitro 2493 6.578 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/25/14

20 inches Yardage: 113yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20213 Tucker 26.20 4.313
20214 Mandie 31.63 3.573

Novice - Preferred

SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
0 0 1 0 NQ

2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred

7125114
4 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
4401 Dessa 44,28 2.981 0 0 0 0 100 1
8.inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fallzults E Score Place
8612 Carree -- 0 1 4 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa;ults E Score Place
16206 Acey - -- - -- - -- ABS



JWW Results

7/25/14

8 inches Yardage: 153 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8608 Fozzie 42.88 3.568
8610 Jack 56.42 2.712
8611 Orville 42,22 3.624

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
20619 Cammie 49.28 3.328
20617 Elsa 51.72 3.171

Excellent - Preferred

SCT: 52 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
1 2 1 0 NQ
0 1 1 0 NQ
1 0 0 0 NQ
SCT: 51 sec Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1

1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

7/25/14

4 inches Yardage: 153 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
4805 Tazer 42.27 3.620
4803 Ips-C 50.18 3.049
4804 Bubbles -

8inches Yardage: 153 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
8822 Bode 34.35 4.454
8823 Willow 36.63 4.177
8816 Coco 43.63 3.507
8819 Zoe 47.63 3.212
8817 Willie 50.05 3.057
8824 Napoleon 44,23  3.459
8829 Teddy 35.79 4.275
8820 Joan --

12 inches Yardage: 159 yds

Armband Call Name Time yps
12833 Ceilidh 38.81 4.097
12829 Rio 42,76 3.718

SCT: 55 sec

Course Faults
R w F

0 0 0
0 0 0
SCT: 52 sec
Course Faults
R w F
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 2
1 1 0
0 2 2
SCT: 50 sec

Course Faults
R w F

0 0 0
0 0 0

O O O O O O om

E
0
0

Master - Preferred

Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Score Place
100 1
100 2
ABS

Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Score Place
100 1
100 2
100 3
100 4
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Qs 3 NQs1 %Q 75
Score Place
100 1
100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/25/14

12832 Dolce 47.48 3.349 0 0 0 0 100 3
12834 Tag - 0 1 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 4 NQs 4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fellzults E Score Place
16837 Forest 28.88 5.679 0 0 0 0 100 1
16835 Brezi 31.38 5.226 0 0 0 0 100 2
16836 Aladdin 33.95 4.831 0 0 0 0 100 3
16838 Scotty 34.22  4.793 0 0 0 0 100 4
16607 Kayla 36.07 4.547 1 0 1 0 NQ
16834 Beck 39.06 4.199 0 0 1 0 NQ
16839 Elle Mae - 1 2 1 1 NQ
16840 Maggie 37.28 4.399 1 1 1 0 NQ
16844 Roz - - - - - - ABS
20inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Faéults E Score Place
20877 Ben 33.00 4.970 0 0 0 0 100 1
20881 Millie 43.42 3.777 0 0 0 0 100 2
20880 Hope 44,71 3.668 0 0 0 0 100 3
20618 Harry - 2 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
7/25/14

20871 Finn 43.50 3.770 1 2 1 0 NQ
20872 Hemi 50.75 3.232 1 2 4 0 NQ
20874 Surge 47.37 3.462 1 1 1 0 NQ
20879 Diesel 51.41 3.190 1 0 1 0 NQ
20882 Huntleigh 33.03 4.965 0 0 1 0 NQ
20884 Tillie 41.61 3.941 0 1 0 0 NQ
20876 Josie -- -- -- -- -~ -- ABS



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
7/25/14

24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place

24001 Coach -- 2 0 11 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
7/25/14

8.inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8810 Spirit 43.49 3 9 12 27 20 66 1
8602 Midgie 46.95 3 5 12 27 20 59 2
8603 Happy 33.68 4 3 18 10 20 55 3
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16201 Teddy - 3 2 18 0 0 NQ
16202 Dave -- 1 2 18 10 20 NQ
16826 Wyatt 1.00 1 2 5 9 0 NQ
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 2 NQs 3 %Q 40
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20206 Kelso 36.65 3 9 18 19 20 65 1
20828 Milo 36.96 3 7 18 9 20 53 2
20202 Ocean 40.67 2 9 6 8 0 NQ
20211 Dui 35.64 4 7 18 0 0 NQ
20402 Gemma -- 2 5 18 0 20 NQ
20210 JimmyB -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



FAST Results Novice B - Regular
7/25/14

24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 7 NQsO %Q 100
. Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24802 Storm 32.92 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20205 Vibrant 27.08 3 9 18 27 20 77 2
24401 Chester 27.59 3 9 18 27 20 77 3
24824 Cain 34.80 5 9 18 27 20 77 4
24402 Rango 30.84 6 9 18 18 20 71
24201 Hallie 24.87 4 4 18 19 20 65
24203 Autie 36.27 3 6 18 9 20 52
24202 Tchoup -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

26 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
26801 Nitro 32.42 5 9 12 27 20 73 1



FAST Results

7/25/14

8inches

Armband

8809
8813
8814

12 inches

Armband

12204
12818
12803
12603
12606
12824

16 inches

Armband

16806
16820
16403
16606

Call Name
Brio

Reba
Tango

Call Name

Snap
Shani
Lacey
Abbie
Galen
ZiZi Z

Call Name
Emily

Rai
Sabastian
Kora

Time
32.78
28.43
35.70
34.06
46.64
41.88

Time
37.43
33.98
40.72
32.21

SCT: 38 sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
5 7 11 27
SCT: 35sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
3 9 18 27
5 9 1 27
6 7 11 27
5 3 6 27
3 7 0 19
4 7 5 18
SCT: 35sec
Points
1's 24 57 810
6 7 18 18
6 9 11 19
3 7 11 27
4 4 12 10

SB
20
20
20
20

SB
20
20
20

NQs 0

Score
70

ABS

ABS

NQs 2

Score

77
72
71
61
NQ
NQ

NQs 2

Score
67
65
63
NQ

Open - Regular

%Q 100

Place

%Q 67

Place

A WDN

%Q 60

Place



FAST Results Open - Regular
7/25/14

16828 Evan 38.44 2 4 11 17 O NQ
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 2 NQs4 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20815 Eerie 31.64 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20838 Porter 35.41 6 9 18 27 20 77 2
20203 Ella 36.54 3 4 12 9 0 NQ
20406 Fire 52.00 6 0 18 8 20 NQ
20824 Lola 52.00 1 3 11 18 O NQ
20865 Hana 36.64 2 0 18 19 O NQ
20603 Kruz -- - - - -- - ABS
24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24825 Nahmi 36.41 6 7 18 17 20 64 1
24603 Cort 38.93 3 9 12 9 0 NQ
24606 Finn -- 1 6 5 19 0 NQ
24807 Athan 32.88 4 3 11 10 O NQ



FAST Results

7/25/14

8inches

Armband
8807

12 inches

Armband

12801
12802
12826

16 inches

Armband

16824
16603
16818

Call Name

Sally

Call Name
Metro
Nike
Edge

Call Name

Shelly
Elly
Timmy

Time

24.59

Time
26.83
38.38

Time
36.53

38.72
42.26

Excellent - Regular

SCT: 38 sec Qs 1 NQsO
Points S
s 244 57 810 SB core
4 18 17 20 63
SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2
Points S
1's 24 57 810 SB core
18 17 20 65
7 6 19 0 NQ
2 9 11 19 0 NQ
SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs?2
Points S
s 24 57 810 SB core
4 18 19 20 66
6 2 6 27 0 NQ
3 7 5 19 0 NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 33

Place

%Q 33

Place



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
7/25/14

20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 3 NQs6 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20867 Stein 25.80 2 9 18 27 20 76 1
20856 Kitt 35.82 3 7 18 19 20 64 2
20821 Juice 46.01 5 4 18 27 20 60 3
20401 Annie 40.92 5 9 12 17 O NQ
20833 Scarlett 28.93 5 0 13 17 O NQ
20836 Maddy 29.23 4 0 18 19 O NQ
20844 lzzy 29.41 3 9 12 17 O NQ
20848 Penny 37.15 4 7 5 19 0 NQ
20849 Lily 32.77 4 6 12 17 O NQ
24 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
24803 Atlas 28.35 6 6 0 10 O NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/25/14

12 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs1 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12825 Visa 20.98 4 4 18 17 20 63 1
12827 Cosmo 27.82 4 4 18 17 20 63 2
12828 Abbey 44.38 2 7 0 19 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16808 Polo 32.54 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
16809 Brady 38.55 4 4 18 9 20 NQ
16811 Slick 39.74 4 9 5 27 0 NQ
16822 Mac 38.02 6 4 12 27 0 NQ
20inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs1ll %Q 8.3
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20860 Selby 32.46 2 6 18 18 20 64 1
20804 lzzy 31.83 5 4 18 19 0 NQ
20813 Pip 39.70 5 4 18 8 20 NQ
20816 Shay 40.05 5 0 0 19 0 NQ
20819 PInk 37.68 4 7 0 9 0 NQ
20820 Wired 25.94 1 9 18 8 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
7/25/14

20829 Katy Muppet 36.81 4 7 18 9 20 NQ
20830 Moses 24.96 4 6 5 17 0 NQ
20840 Panda 37.11 6 7 18 9 0 NQ
20853 Versace 37.11 4 9 5 27 0 NQ
20862 Paddy 35.45 4 9 0 19 0 NQ
20863 Reba -- 3 7 5 19 0 NQ
20850 Spirit -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24820 Maggie 36.14 5 7 18 19 20 65 1
24810 Artemis 38.51 4 4 0 27 0 NQ
24815 Addie 26.09 4 2 5 17 0 NQ
24818 Merlot 31.91 3 9 5 17 0 NQ
24819 Vince 48.16 3 7 5 19 0 NQ
24821 Hawke Eye -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
26 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
26802 Effen 29.32 3 7 12 18 O NQ



FAST Results

7/25/14

8inches

Armband
8824

16 inches

Armband

16835
16205

20 inches

Armband
20880

20213
20617

Call Name

Napoleon

Call Name

Brezi
Regi

Call Name
Hope
Tucker
Elsa

Time

43.67

Time
28.18
38.21

Time
29.09

32.59
35.51

SCT: 38 sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

1 5 18 19

SCT: 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

18 19
3 9 18 9

SCT: 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

18 10
4 6 18 19
3 2 18 0

Novice - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1
SB Score
0 NQ

Qs 2 NQsO
SB Score
20 70
20 56

Qs 1 NQs?2
SB Score
20 55
0 NQ

20 NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place

1
2

%Q 33

Place



FAST Results Open - Preferred
7/25/14

8.inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8608 Fozzie - 3 4 0O 17 O NQ
8818 Nelson 46.61 6 0 12 27 O NQ
12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs1l NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

12832 Dolce 41.76 4 0 11 27 20 59 1



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
7/25/14

4 inches SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
4805 Tazer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16607 Kayla 40.14 4 4 18 19 20 60 1
20 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place

20881 Millie 48.79 3 9 5 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

7/25/14

8inches

Armband
8829

12 inches

Armband
12834

20 inches

Armband
20618

Call Name

Teddy

Call Name

Tag

Call Name

Harry

Time

16.66

Time

27.45

Time

1's

1's

1's

SCT:

2-4
0

38 sec

Points
5-7

18

8-10
9

SCT: 38 sec

2-4
4

Points
5-7

11

8-10
27

SCT: 35sec

2-4
3

Points
5-7

0

8-10
19

Master - Preferred

Qs 0

SB
0

Qs 1

SB
20

SB
0

Qs O

NQs 1

Score

NQ

NQs 0

Score

66

NQs 1

Score

NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 100

Place

1

%Q 0

Place





